
20
54

19
1

14
33

43
0

350

350

350

350

350

382

908
872

960

Masszeichnung
Wandkühlregal GALAXY TN 940 SFX
[Artikel-Nr.: 4538053205094]
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STÜTZFUSS 32

ABFLUSS Ø 25 mm

GASANSCHLUSS

KABELAUSGANG

STEUERTRAFEL

RAD

RAD MIT BREMSE

KUNDENSEITE

ÖFFNUNG FÜR SCHLÄUCHE AM PODEST

2 


